October 2024: Commissioned Art 

Project by Curator Gargi Seth for 

Himachali Artists 

Mantika, 

III Year 

01 68000 

7.  Learn and Earn Internship 2024 Mantika,  

III Year 

Heena,  

III Year 

4000 (2000 each 

intern) 

Total (Estimated Earnings) ₹96,925 (Rupees 

Ninety-Six 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred Twenty 

Five) 

The above figures are indicative and based on departmental records and student self-reporting. 

LONG-TERM IMPACT AND ALUMNI SELF-EMPLOYMENT OUTCOMES (2017–

PRESENT) 

Since 2017, under the guidance of Dr. Bhader Singh (Assistant Professor of Painting) the Department